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Kansallinen 25 + 125 tikkaa 14.2.2026 Loimaa, Metsimaa
Jarjestijana Forssan Seudun Tikka
péiivitetty 14.2.2026 klo 23.10

25 tikkaa
MM
Into Juhani FST 45 40 39 43 43 210
Heinonen Kimmo KoTP 40 41 34 44 43 202
Rantanen Asko MU 39 38 44 36 39 196
Tammi Aimo TurTi 37 37 42 40 40 196
Vuori Kauko FST 38 38 39 43 36 194
Valtonen Kari TurTi 43 36 35 42 34 190
Leskinen Veikko JaTi 37 37 42 36 37 189
Maikinen Mauno JaTi 29 33 35 43 35 175
MA
Blomberg Mika TurTi 37 42 35 42 37 193
Peltola Kai TarTS 37 34 37 37 41 186
Passila Antti MU 39 32 31 40 36 178
Maikinen Seppo MU 38 27 38 27 35 165
MB
Haikonen Hannu FST 28 37 42 44 38 189
Kaskinen Timo FST 37 35 40 34 37 183
Ovaska Risto HyvTi 30 34 37 29 31 161
Tenkku Eero KLT 38 29 31 35 28 161
Mintylad Veikko FST 32 40 31 29 26 158
MC
Kauti Kari FST 26 33 43 34 40 176
Lehtiniemi Esko TarTS 32 34 34 34 30 164
Haapanen Arvi FST 27 39 29 33 35 163
Poysti Rauno HyvTi 32 29 33 28 37 159
Vainio Jarkko FST 28 39 25 32 35 159
Ketokoski Jukka MU 31 30 39 24 33 157
Hannula Oiva LamTi 30 28 33 26 37 154
Rahkonen Pertti SST 26 33 35 35 22 151
Alapeteri Heikki FST 33 26 19 35 30 143
. Rantala Jan-Erik TurTi 22 35 28 34 20 139
. Niemi Rauno TarTS 30 18 24 23 23 118
. Jarvinen Risto HuVe 16 22 12 29 23 102
. Aaltonen Ari FST 8 15 12 17 9 61
NA
Alho Virpi HTK 40 46 45 38 42 211
Savioja Tuula ITK 38 41 42 43 45 209
Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 43 42 42 39 43 209
Saarinen Péivi SST 35 39 41 41 39 195
Kalevo Aune MU 41 21 44 38 36 180
Poikkeus-Heikkild Elina  AsikT 32 30 37 35 36 170
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. Niemi Heli

Nieminen Niina

Nu

Myllymaéki Kasper
Kallio Valpuri
Hurskainen Kiira
Kallio Valtteri

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

. FST1

Into Juhani
Vuori Kauko
Haikonen Hannu
Kauti Kari

MU

Rantanen Asko
Passila Antti
Mikinen Seppo
Ketokoski Jukka

Nuoret

HuVe

Myllymaéki Kasper
Kallio Valpuri
Kallio Valtteri

TarTS
TarTS

HuVe
HuVe
SST

HuVe

769
210
194
189
176

696
196
178
165
157

365
168
127

70

45
23

37
16
33
10

35
34

36
22
19

16 38
30 37
35 26
35 26
29 16
15 23

TurTi

Tammi Aimo

Blomberg Mika

Valtonen Kari
Rantala Jan-Erik

FST 2
Kaskinen Timo
Haapanen Arvi
Vainio Jarkko
Mintylad Veikko

31
39

34
28
23
16

165
163

168
127
120

70

718
196
193
190
139

663
183
163
159
158
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125 tikkaa

MM

Vuori Kauko
Heinonen Kimmo
Tammi Aimo
Into Juhani
Leskinen Veikko
Rantanen Asko
Valtonen Kari
Maikinen Mauno

MA

Blomberg Mika
Peltola Kai
Mikinen Seppo
Passila Antti

MB

Haikonen Hannu
Mintylad Veikko
Ovaska Risto
Kaskinen Timo
Tenkku Eero

MC

Hannula Oiva
Kauti Kari
Lehtiniemi Esko
Vainio Jarkko
Rahkonen Pertti
Haapanen Arvi
Rantala Jan-Erik
P&ysti Rauno
Alapeteri Heikki

. Niemi Rauno

. Ketokoski Jukka
. Jarvinen Risto

. Aaltonen Ari

NA

Savioja Tuula
Saarinen Péivi
Hautaniemi Liisa
Alho Virpi

Poikkeus-Heikkild Elina

Kalevo Aune

FST
KoTP
TurTi
FST
JaTi
MU
TurTi
JaTi

TurTi
TarTS
MU
MU

FST
FST
HyvTi
FST

LamTi
FST
TarTS
FST
SST
FST
TurTi
HyvTi
FST
TarTS
MU
HuVe
FST

ITK
SST
AsikT
HTK
AsikT
MU

199
188
201
186
201
183
188
181

208
184
180
174

194
175
151
159
167

178
189
161
177
155
152
139
145
131
128
160

95
116

216
212
203
207
186
180

201
194
192
182
196
196
190
192

199
190
179
184

179
177
179
178
177

177
160
168
183
176
152
156
161
159
138
127
118

69

209
204
199
200
196
197

192
198
196
199
197
207
184
164

178
185
176
182

190
177
171
171
163

176
174
176
171
153
146
154
134
147
142
139
103

95

206
209
188
192
191
192

195
208
186
213
192
183
200
171

190
186
173
171

180
170
188
173
180

171
171
173
162
171
164
158
149
138
141
141
121

76

217
220
197
193
191
182

205
198
210
200
191
184
186
179

197
172
180
176

175
174
175
171
157

184
181
182
148
181
175
147
159
159
129
108
120

83

223
205
208
196
189
184

992
986
985
980
977
953
948
887

972
917
888
887

918
873
864
852
844

886
875
860
841
836
789
754
748
734
678
675
557
439

1071
1050
995
988
953
935
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Niemi Heli
Nieminen Niina

Nu

Myllymaiki Kasper
Kallio Valtteri
Kallio Valpuri
Hurskainen Kiira

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

. FST1

Vuori Kauko
Haikonen Hannu
Kauti Kari

Into Juhani

. MU

Rantanen Asko
Mikinen Seppo
Passila Antti
Ketokoski Jukka

Nuoret

. HuVe

Myllymaéki Kasper
Kallio Valtteri
Kallio Valpuri

TarTS
TarTS

HuVe
HuVe
HuVe
SST

768
199
194
189
186

697
183
180
174
160

351
155
111

85

179
152

155
111

85
115

182
137

170
117
127

94

142 181
159 154
143 144
97 99
120 101
100 81
TurTi
Blomberg Mika

Tammi Aimo
Valtonen Kari
Rantala Jan-Erik

FST 2

Mintylad Veikko
Kaskinen Timo
Haapanen Arvi
Alapeteri Heikki

168
150

171
104

81
103

852
752

783
528
514
493

736
208
201
188
139

617
175
159
152
131



